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ESTABLISHED 1918

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
Eevin

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Ptg Ltd t/a KWV 1190_18 946
PO Box 528, u1 er aarl 76 Loading Status:
Telephone* 8073% Deliver
Rec_-.{, : R 2041121/0021681789323/07
a e : .
FAIR E FLO-ID 58563 Gross Weight : 23.200kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 558 OR queriessa@kwv co.za

ode Bickin

700025233
700025396

901032
301433

Hooch Blagt Black Currandt 4(6x275m | CS
Hooch Blast Black Currant 4 (6x440ml | C8

273.20 10
368.76 10

24 x 275
24 x 440

ED

96{/07/;54

\
e

TR

AWEZ! FRODS

PTY) LTO

ANIQUORE LS SYSMITH

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

e - . -

Delivered by
Liguor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good crder
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Termas:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)

Cheque Acc

Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

Ltd




